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IIS COVID-19 Dashboard

Please note:

1. The number recorded as 
having been delivered will 
always be modestly below 
the number actually 
delivered.  This will be due to 
a lag in a small number of 
cases between the actual 
administration of the 
vaccination and the 
subsequent recording of 
details on the system. 

8,060,003
Total Vaccination Doses

3,866,716
Dose 1

241,246
Single Dose

3,821,172
Dose 2

130,869
Additional Dose

No. of Doses Administered

0

10

20

8,059,800

8,059,900

8,060,000

Apr 19 Apr 20 Apr 21 Apr 22 Apr 23 Apr 24 Apr 25 Apr 26 Apr 27

14

9

17

2
3

15

4

11

2

20

8

25

2

6

12

9

17

3
1 111

Dose 1 Dose 2 Additional Dose Tot. Cumulative

Doses Administered by Type

0M 5M

Pfizer

AstraZeneca

Moderna

Janssen

Novavax

6,014,803

1,218,416

585,034

241,277

473

Dose 1 Single Dose Dose 2 Additional Dose

Doses Administered by Age Group
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